
As of May 2021 

Approved Pool Operator List CenterPoint Energy of Indiana – South 
Large Gas Transport 

Company Name Contact Information 
CIMA ENERGY, LTD. 
www.cima-energy.com 
9245 N. Meridian Street, Suite 130 
Indianapolis, IN 46260 

Coley Gaynor 
cgaynor@cima-energy.com  
Phone: 317-459-6138 
Fax: 317-536-2278 

Constellation New Energy Division, LLC  
www.constellation.com 
9400 Bunsen Pkwy, Suite 100 
Louisville, KY 40220 

Jennifer Foucault 
Jennifer.foucault@constellation.com 
Phone: 812-453-4326 
 

Direct Energy Business Marketing  
www.directenergy.com 
300 North Meridian St. Ste 1220 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

John Mehling 
john.mehling@directenergy.com  
Phone: 317-371-6374 
 

DTE Energy Trading, Inc. 
414 South Main Street 
Ann Arbor, MI 78104 

Eric Letke 
Eric.Letke@dteenergy.com 
Phone: 734-887-2135 
Fax: 734-887-4060 

Elevation Energy Group, LLC 
www.elevationeg.com 
2305 E Cesar Chavez 
Austin, TX 78702 

Diana Roessler 
diana.roessler@elevationeg.com 
Phone: 317-372-5899 

Kinetrex Energy  
www.KinetrexEnergy.com  
3565 Big Four  Road   
Beech Grove, IN. 46107 

Christine Brinkoetter  
cbrinkoetter@kinetrexenergy.com  
Phone: 317-886-8179 ext. 106 
 

Stand Energy Corporation  
www.stand-energy.com  
1077 Celestial St, Suite 110 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 

Jess Glover 
jglover@standenergy.com  
Phone 513-621-1113 
Fax: 513-621-3773 

Symmetry Energy Solutions, LLC 
www.symmetryenergy.com 
318 Riverside Drive, Suite 120 
Franklin, TN 37064 

Derek Tingle 
Derek.tingle@symmetryenergy.com 
Phone: 615-784-5153 
Mobile: 502-262-6127 

Tenaska Marketing Ventures 
www.Tenaska.com 
14302 FNB Parkway   
Omaha, NE 68154 

Joel Eisenman 
jeisenman@tenaska.com 
Phone: 402-758-6213 
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